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

KE 44358 — GRj 4-5700
332357 MILE — LIVONIA
1 Block ®. of Farmington Rd.

Edenderry Hills

Truly traditional, even to the
names of the streets. Stop by
and ask us. Paved roads. Sew-
ers, utilities, underground. 7
Mile Rd. Edge of Northville.

STARK REALTY

831 PENNIM.

(AN
FI 95270 GL 3-1020

ATTRACTIVE 8 bedroom brick
ranch near Plymouth & Wayne
, 2% car attached garage,
72x120 wooded lot, 20 ft. family
kitchen, ‘ceramic tile bath, tully
insulated. Partially finished
basement, gaz heat, S&S, car-
peting. $18,900. By n);poin'.mm'.
Owner. GA 7-134,

DON MERRITT
REALTOR

Northville — Eariy spring spe-
cial, 4 roome and bath on 3
nice acres, West Seven Mile Rd.
$8,500, Term:

BUSINESS PROPERTY on 113
West Cody Street 30-acre farm
on West Nine Mile Rd. House,
barn, other bldgs. Very good
lend. Terms,

We have buyers for homes In
this area. LIST WITE US. Multl-
List Realtor, MEMBER OF
UNRA.

OFFICE PHONE
FI 9-3470

UNDECIDED!

‘Want a larger house or
a Iot to build on Try our

GUARANTEED
EQUITY PLAN

TO BUY

Four hdrms., attractive, face
brick ranch with family kit-

chen, carpeting, 2 baths,
bsmt, and patio. Asking

$22,750.

Livonia Mall — Custom area.
Attractive face brk. 2-bedrm.
ranch. Medern kitchen; carp-

eting aud att. 2-car gar. Im-
mediate occup. $17,500.

Ooly $14,500 for this brick,
3 bdrm, ranch with modern
family kitchen, gas heat. A-1
condition. Nr. 5 Mile & Mid-
dlebelt.

Nr. Wonderland — Brick, 3
bdrms. with family rm. with
nat. fireplace, carpeting, rec.
rm., gas heat, and 2-car gar.
First offering. $17,200.

Plymouth Twp.—Lake Pointe
Village. Owner .transferred.
Sharp, 8 bdrm. face brick
ranch, 13% baths, modern
kitchen, carpeting, bsmt., att.
garage. Asking -$18,500. -

TO BUILD

Rosedale Gardens. Lovely 45
ft. wooded - lot. Ideal for Co-
lomal house. Asking 58800

Farmlngmn Twp. 291x200 £t.
lot on Muer Cove Drive nr.
18 Mile Rd. $4,000.

KE5-8330 GA 1-2100

C.W. ALLEN

15337 Farmington Nr, 5

GIVE YOU

o 1:00

i
)

CASH?
YES, HOWARD WHITE WILL

YOUR HOME IMMEDIATELY

i :
For any reason you wish to sell' your home, even
though you may be behind in payments, eall HOW-
ARD WHITE for a down payment on the spot.

WATCH—- o BHOUSE DETECTIVE

® SHOWCASE OF HOMES

HOWARD WH ITE
: 120120 JOY ROAD
GARDEN CITY, MICH.

CASH FOR

P.M. SAT. CHANNEL 4

AN SUN, CHANNEL 7

REAL ESTATE | INSURANCE
Phone GA 5-4600
—_—
FUNK REALTY
HOME OF THE WEEK

Jerry Rozemk .
For further information on this home:and other properties

LISTINGS

The CONSEQUENCE that’
more HOUSES ARE

in this sl(uauon

We offer you the e
0{ a professional ren eslale
for your P!

BUYERS WE HAVE ...

ESTATE OFFICE s\gfézg]s) ‘ohccusionally is
we have SOLD a number of HOMES 2nd now find oune]ve; .

WE CAN HELP YOU!

ience, knowledge and sales ability

WE NEED!

a HARD WORKING REAL
that sometimes
LISTED, In recent months

org.uuzauan equipped to find
u want your property

SDLD instead 01' LISTED call e

. Wilbanks.
:

Membar of Unhed‘
Northwestern Reafty
Astoclation

.- BUYING OR |
" SELLING CALL
§537-8300

25941 W 6 MILE

near Beech Road

call: Mr: Rozema or any onme
full time sales staff. Mr. R

tion of service-

4.

$14,950
Twostall horse barh is a
bomus ‘with this! clean and
sharp 2{>edroom ‘home, 140x
300 lot in central Livonia.
Lots of garden and tinkering
room.

$27, 500

Beautiful conzempuruy T

dishwasher and built-ins. Pan-
eled family room, 3 carpeted
bedrooms. Studio living room
and formal dining room have
parquet floors, Atmdml dou-
ble gmge v

GA 1-0600

Beautiful Colonial Ranch
Ann Arbor Tra|l - Eckles Road Area

Jerry  Rozema

recommends _this

beautlfully appointed Tanch, Early
American_decor — completely ear-

" peted Iacluding the three bedrooms.

Spacious Xitehen with bulitda range
and oven, full basement, 61x128 lot
with weedless lawn, feaced and
landsesped. Close to Washington
achool and Rines Park. 3 minutes
to new Hudson's Westland. $18,500,

only $600 down.

ozema, like all our sales person-
nel, is dedicated to the pmuple of serving the buyer and
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